Knock Motor Cycle & Car Club

Rd 4 -Youth Irish Championship

Automatic 50cc Race 1

Location Downpatrick Date 28 June 2014 11:35
Length  0.9000 miles

pos start no. competitor laps  total time  diff best time best lap
1 65 Fin WILSON 10 09:40.724 54915
2 23 Alex Henderson 10 09:48.110 07.386 56.164
3 50  Charlie IRWIN 10 09:48.768 08.044 55.299
4 25  Brett KELLY 10 09:52.282 11.558 55.083
5 47  Jake FARRELLY 10 10:39.091 58.367 01:00.089
6 7  Jack MEARA 9 09:46.483 1lap 01:02.184
7 100 Ross MARTIN 9 10:16.138 1lap 01:04.867
8 300 Calum MOORE 8 10:22.129 2laps 01:13.402
9 4 Markuss KALNINS 8 10:31.273 2laps 01:04.422

Automatic 50cc Race 2

pos start no. competitor laps  total time diff best time best lap
1 65 Fin WILSON 10 09:16.856 53.220
2 50  Charlie IRWIN 10 09:27.023 10.167 54.385
3 23 Alex Henderson 10 09:45.542 28.686 56.125
4 25  Brett KELLY 10 09:50.904 34.048 54.621
5 47  Jake FARRELLY 10  10:07.602 50.746 55.822
6 100 Ross MARTIN 9 09:32.311 1 lap 59.402
7 7  Jack MEARA 9 09:33.535 1 lap 58.976
8 300 Calum MOORE 9 10:24.498 1 lap 01:05.414
e 4 Markuss KALNINS 8 09:30.556 2 laps 01:04.498

Automatic 50cc Race 3

pos start no. competitor laps  total time

1 65 Fin WILSON 10  09:26.940 54.538
2 23 Alex Henderson 10  09:33.638 06.698 55.511
3 25  Brett KELLY 10 09:40.524 13.584 53.914
4 7  Jack MEARA 10 10:02.562 35.622 58.283
5 50  Charlie IRWIN 10 10:04.065 37.125 56.835
6 47  Jake FARRELLY 10 10:08.801 41.861 57.721
7 100  Ross MARTIN 9 09:32.992 1 lap 59.664
8 300 Calum MOORE 9 10:32.632 1 lap 01:07.448
9 4  Markuss KALNINS 7  10:28.514 3 laps 01:04.788
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diff Dbest time best lap

best speed
59 Mi/h
57.688 Mi/h
58.591 Mi/h
58.82 Mi/h
53.92 Mi/h
52.103 Mi/h
49.948 Mi/h
44.14 Mi/h
50.293 Mi/h

best speed
60.879 Mi/h
59.575 Mi/h
57.728 Mi/h
59.318 Mi/h
58.042 Mi/h
54.544 Mi/h
54.938 Mi/h
49.531 Mi/h
50.234 Mi/h

best speed
59.408 Mi/h
58.367 Mi/h
60.096 Mi/h
55.591 Mi/h
57.007 Mi/h
56.132 Mi/h
54.304 Mi/h
48.037 Mi/h
50.009 Mi/h



Junior 65cc Race 1

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed
1 41  Jay SHERRY 6 13:06.431 02:07.375 6 25.437 Mi/h
2 5  Drew MCCREANOR 6 13:38.412  31.981 02:10.799 3 24.771 Mi/h
3 6  Jake MAUNSELL 6 14:14.361 01:07.930 02:16.973 4 23.654 Mi/h
! 75  Oisin HUGHES 6 14:28.723 01:22.292 02:18.922 6 23.322 Mi/h
5 105 Matthew BEATTIE 6 14:31.391 01:24.960 02:18.120 5 23.458 Mi/h
6 23 Jack HENDERSON 6 14:33.259 01:26.828 02:19.684 5 23.195 Mi/h
7 19. Cian SOMERS 6 14:34.476 01:28.045 02:18.754 5 23.351 Mi/h
8 55 Luke MCSHANE 6 14:39.611 01:33.180 02:18.706 3 23.359 Mi/h
9 66  Rossi DOBSON 6 14:45.199 01:38.768 02:23.177 6 22.629 Mi/h
10 4. Christopher KAULINS 6 14:51.089 01:44.658 02:19.303 5 23.259 Mi/h
11 82  Eric LYNCH 6 14:53.331 01:46.900 02:24.132 2 22.479 Mi/h
12 25 Cian BUCKLEY 6 15:15.225 02:08.794 02:24.859 2 22.367 Mi/h
13 130 Martin MCCAUGHEY 6 15:19.616 02:13.185 02:27.412 3 21.979 Mi/h
14 30 Gerard SWEENEY 6 15:19.954 02:13.523 02:26.458 3 22.122 Mi/h
15 51. Marcus COAKLEY 6 15:26.618 02:20.187 02:19.451 5 23.234 Mi/h
16 22 Jack BAILIE 6 15:33.840 02:27.409 02:29.879 3 21.617 Mi/h
17 83  Jack WILLIS 6 15:34.596 02:28.165 02:28.636 3 21.798 Mi/h
18 21 Jamie MURPHY 5 14:02.331 1 lap 02:23.825 2 22.527 Mi/h
19 12. Colin FEARON 5 14:17.530 I lap 02:44.658 3 19.677 Mi/h
20 144 Tom GARRY 5 14:37.170 1 lap 02:41.333 4 20.083 Mi/h
21 150 Callum CLINT 5 14:44.782 1 lap 02:49.744 5 19.088 Mi/h
22 4 Harvey HILL 4 15:04.359 2 laps 02:48.498 2 19.229 Mi/h

Junior 65cc Race 2
pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed
41  Jay SHERRY 6 13:31.273 02:09.856 1 24.951 Mi/h

14:13.033  41.760 02:15.494
14:15.517  44.244 02:19.646
14:26.097  54.824 02:20.289
14:27.579  56.306 02:20.076 23.13 Mi/h
14:31.563 01:00.290 02:21.654 22.873 Mi/h

3 23.912 Mi/h

6

6

3

5
14:43.520 01:12.247 02:20.634 5 23.039 Mi/h

6

5

5

6

23.202 Mi/h
23.095 Mi/h

5  Drew MCCREANOR

Jake MAUNSELL

75  Oisin HUGHES

55 Luke MCSHANE

23 Jack HENDERSON

19. Cian SOMERS

82  Eric LYNCH

105 Matthew BEATTIE

21  Jamie MURPHY

25 Cian BUCKLEY

14:47.565 01:16.292 02:23.535 22.573 Mi/h
14:51.039 01:19.766 02:18.471 23.398 Mi/h
14:54.303 01:23.030 02:23.253 22.617 Mi/h

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6 15:06.645 01:35.372 02:26.604 22.1 Mi/h

DS 0 00 AW =



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

30
83
66
22
51.
130
144

150
12.

Christopher KAULINS
Gerard SWEENEY
Jack WILLIS

Rossi DOBSON

Jack BAILIE

Marcus COAKLEY
Martin MCCAUGHEY
Tom GARRY

Harvey HILL

Callum CLINT

Colin FEARON

6

6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5

Junior 65cc Race 3

pos start no. competitor
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DNF

41
75
6
130
19.
25
82
23
30
21
4,
66
105
51.
22
83
144
12.
55
4
150

Jay SHERRY

Oisin HUGHES
Jake MAUNSELL
Martin MCCAUGHEY
Cian SOMERS
Cian BUCKLEY
Eric LYNCH

Jack HENDERSON
Gerard SWEENEY
Jamie MURPHY
Christopher KAULINS
Rossi DOBSON
Matthew BEATTIE
Marcus COAKLEY
Jack BAILIE

Jack WILLIS

Tom GARRY

Colin FEARON
Luke MCSHANE
Harvey HILL
Callum CLINT

laps total time

6
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15:07.596 01:36.323 02:20.132
15:08.912 01:37.639 02:25.780
15:30.457 01:59.184 02:29.953
15:42.141 02:10.868 02:27.049
15:55.122 02:23.849 02:33.842
16:15.335 02:44.062 02:21.910
16:30.799 02:59.526 02:26.877
13:36.977 1 lap 02:35.153
14:35.556 1 lap 02:41.257
14:49.905 1 lap 02:49.650
15:03.066 1 lap 02:48.995

13:51.176 02:13.903
14:16.230  25.054 02:19.692
14:53.061 01:01.885 02:20.352
14:58.061 01:06.885 02:26.180
14:58.809 01:07.633 02:23.909
15:01.123 01:09.947 02:27.089
15:02.601 01:11.425 02:25.821
15:04.376 01:13.200 02:26.669
15:06.795 01:15.619 02:26.023
15:10.399 01:19.223 02:25.292
15:22.939 01:31.763 02:25.974
15:27.771 01:36.595 02:29.001
15:30.069 01:38.893 02:23.623
15:57.663 02:06.487 02:25.622
16:06.184 02:15.008 02:29.938

16:08.412 02:17.236 02:34.989
14:18.646 1 lap 02:42.238
16:17.344 1 lap 02:53.168
16:53.256 1 lap 02:39.024
16:59.360 1 lap 02:44.132
06:21.032 4 laps 02:58.290
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23.121 Mi/h
22.225 Mi/h
21.607 Mi/h
22.033 Mi/h
21.061 Mi/h
22.831 Mi/h
22.059 Mi/h
20.883 Mi/h
20.092 Mi/h
19.098 Mi/h
19.172 Mi/h

diff best time best lap  best speed

24.197 Mi/h
23.194 Mi/h
23.085 Mi/h
22.164 Mi/h
22.514 Mi/h
22.027 Mi/h
22.219 Mi/h
22.091 Mi/h
22.188 Mi/h
22.3 Mi/h
22.196 Mi/h
21.745 Mi/h
22.559 Mi/h
22.249 Mi/h
21.609 Mi/h
20.905 Mi/h
19.971 Mi/h
18.71 Mi/h
20.374 Mi/h
19.74 Mi/h
18.173 Mi/h



Small Wheel 85cc Race 1

pos start no. competitor
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DNF

22
82.

20

126
49

199
99.
45

444
71
91
180
103

109

44
246
5.,
82

Adam REID

Sam DONNAN
Conor MULLAN
Jack GALVIN
Aaron GRAY

Ryan THOMPSON
Calvin HOLLAND
Lee COFFEY

Kyle MARTIN
William HOGG
Jamie BLACKWOOD
Aaron LAPPIN
Ben KENNEDY
Scott SWANN

Ben HALL

Mark MCKENNA
Stephen BAILIE
Jack CUSSICK
Alex REA

Joshua MACKREL

Redmond
MACNAMEE

Ruairi DEEGAN
Melanie GRIFFITH
Rachel FENNAN
Curtis MCDERMOTT

laps total time

7
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14:47.618 02:02.042
14:50.198  02.580 02:03.838
14:58.090  10.472 02:03.956
15:13.361  25.743 02:04.250
15:19.553  31.935 02:07.909
15:21.418  33.800 02:06.809
15:25.351 37.733 02:07.265
15:26.095  38.477 02:02.697
15:42.136  54.518 02:11.180

16:15.138 01:27.520 02:09.729
16:16.618 01:29.000 02:12.595
16:18.027 01:30.409 02:13.506
16:19.736 01:32.118 02:08.603
16:30.985 01:43.367 02:12.274
16:35.793 01:48.175 02:18.220
16:38.212 01:50.594 02:16.415
16:49.252 02:01.634 02:13.559
16:52.537 02:04.919 02:19.846
16:57.897 02:10.279 02:19.866
17:13.085 02:25.467 02:21.273

15:00.441 1 lap 02:19.719
16:15.571 1 lap 02:34.509
17:02.408 1 lap 02:44.808
16:18.009 4 laps 02:35.878
02:29.193 6 laps 02:19.529

Small Wheel 85cc Race 2

pos start no. competitor

1
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5.
1
5
82.
22
126
49
20
6
7
45

Jack GALVIN
Conor MULLAN
Ryan THOMPSON
Sam DONNAN
Adam REID

Lee COFFEY

Kyle MARTIN
Aaron GRAY
Calvin HOLLAND
William HOGG
Scott SWANN

laps total time

7
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14:44.370 02:01.843
15:05.165  20.795 02:03.299
15:09.120  24.750 02:07.747
15:28.774  44.404 02:06.092
15:31.939  47.569 02:01.054
15:43.039  58.669 02:09.036

15:45.683 01:01.313 02:11.714
15:48.351 01:03.981 02:10.559
15:49.306 01:04.936 02:11.320
16:02.954 01:18.584 02:11.219
16:06.651 01:22.281 02:13.182
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diff best time best lap  best speed

26.548 Mi/h
26.163 Mi/h
26.138 Mi/h
26.076 Mi/h
25.331 Mi/h

25.55 Mi/h
25.459 Mi/h
26.407 Mi/h
24.699 Mi/h
24.975 Mi/h
24.435 Mi/h
24.269 Mi/h
25.194 Mi/h
24.495 Mi/h
23.441 Mi/h
23.751 Mi/h
24.259 Mi/h
23.168 Mi/h
23.165 Mi/h
22.934 Mi/h

23.189 Mi/h

20.97 Mi/h
19.659 Mi/h
20.785 Mi/h
23.221 Mi/h

diff best time best lap  best speed

26.592 Mi/h
26.278 Mi/h
25.363 Mi/h
25.696 Mi/h
26.765 Mi/h
25.109 Mi/h
24.599 Mi/h
24.816 Mi/h
24.673 Mi/h
24.692 Mi/h
24.328 Mi/h



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

199
99.
444
109
91
180

103
71
44
82

246

Aaron LAPPIN

Ben KENNEDY
Mark MCKENNA
Jamie BLACKWOOD

Redmond MACNAMEE

Jack CUSSICK

Alex REA

Ben HALL

Joshua MACKREL
Stephen BAILIE
Ruairi DEEGAN
Curtis MCDERMOTT
Melanie GRIFFITH
Rachel FENNAN
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16:10.984 01:26.614 02:15.818
16:11.530 01:27.160 02:11.795
16:12.454 01:28.084 02:15.183
16:14.548 01:30.178 02:15.524
16:48.922 02:04.552 02:19.541
16:59.350 02:14.980 02:19.967
17:05.084 02:20.714 02:21.680
17:13.765 02:29.395 02:20.443

14:49.973 1 lap 02:20.994
14:59.612 1 lap 02:19.062
15:03.578 1 lap 02:24.516
15:54.116 1 lap 02:28.338
16:02.081 1 lap 02:31.888
16:04.006 1 lap 02:31.596

Small Wheel 85cc Race 3

pos start no. competitor
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DNF

5
126
1
22
5
20
7
6
99.
199
82.
444
91
180

45
103

82
109

49
246
44

Jack GALVIN

Lee COFFEY

Conor MULLAN
Adam REID

Ryan THOMPSON
Aaron GRAY

William HOGG
Calvin HOLLAND
Ben KENNEDY
Aaron LAPPIN

Sam DONNAN

Mark MCKENNA
Jack CUSSICK

Alex REA

Jamie BLACKWOOD
Scott SWANN

Joshua MACKREL
Ben HALL

Curtis MCDERMOTT

Redmond
MACNAMEE

Kyle MARTIN
Melanie GRIFFITH
Ruairi DEEGAN
Rachel FENNAN

laps total time
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14:49.358 02:04.329
15:06.506  17.148 02:05.322
15:15.965  26.607 02:07.570
15:36.055  46.697 02:05.085
15:36.774  47.416 02:10.332

15:51.260 01:01.902 02:13.485

15:55.738 01:06.380 02:12.736
15:59.712 01:10.354 02:12.235
16:15.431 01:26.073 02:14.080
16:40.857 01:51.499 02:18.497
16:41.325 01:51.967 02:11.858
17:06.222 02:16.864 02:21.885
14:53.123 1 lap 02:23.636
14:55.123 1 lap 02:24.426
15:02.428 1 lap 02:21.525
15:03.275 1 lap 02:15.629
15:05.001 1 lap 02:22.776
15:11.566 1 lap 02:21.896
15:12.246 1 lap 02:23.978
15:14.719 1 lap 02:25.202
15:35.561 1 lap 02:27.777
15:58.678 1 lap 02:33.451
16:04.844 1 lap 02:32.101
08:01.802 4 laps 02:32.027
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23.855 Mi/h
24.584 Mi/h
23.968 Mi/h
23.907 Mi/h
23.219 Mi/h
23.148 Mi/h
22.868 Mi/h

23.07 Mi/h

22.98 Mi/h
23.299 Mi/h

22.42 Mi/h
21.842 Mi/h
21.332 Mi/h
21.373 Mi/h

diff best time best lap  best speed

26.06 Mi/h
25.853 Mi/h
25.398 Mi/h
25.902 Mi/h

24.86 Mi/h
24.272 Mi/h
24.409 Mi/h
24.502 Mi/h
24.165 Mi/h
23.394 Mi/h
24.572 Mi/h
22.835 Mi/h
22.557 Mi/h
22.434 Mi/h
22.893 Mi/h
23.889 Mi/h
22.693 Mi/h
22.834 Mi/h
22.503 Mi/h

22.314 Mi/h

21.925 Mi/h
21.114 Mi/h
21.302 Mi/h
21.312 Mi/h



Big Wheel 85cc Race 1

L best speed

pos start no. competitor

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

[ S S e e e T
N N D B W N

60.
51
20
121
111.
777
24
26.
85
800
10
15
120
141
107

99

Jack DALY
Cameron TURLEY
Cailum MEARA
Adam DUNN

Ross HEFFERNAN
Keelan GATES
Cian LEE

Jake FEARON
Alex HUDZIAK
Deividas RAVAITIS
Damien GRIFFITH
Thomas CARSON
Kyle HAMILTON
Jodie McCAUGHEY
Jonny McNAMEE
Jordan DEEGAN
Lauren HOGG

laps total time diff best time 1
9 17:14.529 01:52.086
9 17:23.447 08918 01:52.973
9 18:16.831 01:02.302 01:56.758
9 18:28.056 01:13.527 02:00.288
9 18:30.237 01:15.708 02:00.444
9 18:31.983 01:17.454 01:59.701
9 18:40.605 01:26.076 02:02.389
9 18:43.399 01:28.870 02:00.188
8 17:21.857 1 lap 02:08.085
8 17:25.969 1 lap 02:06.924
8 17:31.317 1 lap 02:08.322
8 18:19.599 1 lap 02:13.504
8 18:38.951 1 lap 02:15.903
8 18:39.867 1 lap 02:14.772
7 17:23.126 2 laps 02:18.398
7 17:55.471 2 laps 02:26.645
7 19:41.022 2 laps 02:39.883

Big Wheel 85cc Race 2

pos start no. competitor
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DNF
DNF

60.
51
20
121

I11.

24
777
800
26.

85
120
141
107

99
15
10

Jack DALY
Cameron TURLEY
Cailum MEARA
Adam DUNN

Ross HEFFERNAN
Cian LEE

Keelan GATES
Deividas RAVAITIS
Jake FEARON
Alex HUDZIAK
Kyle HAMILTON
Jodie McCAUGHEY
Jonny McNAMEE
Jordan DEEGAN
Lauren HOGG
Thomas CARSON
Damien GRIFFITH

laps total time

9

9
9
9
g
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
6
3

17:38.941 01:52.277
17:53.335 14.394 01:56.841
18:12.902  33.961 01:57.587
18:16.817  37.876 01:59.740
18:37.063 58.122 02:01.092

19:04.676 01:25.735 02:02.449
19:26.165 01:47.224 02:06.204

17:46.195 1 lap 02:10.111
17:58.140 1 lap 02:03.728
17:59.736 1 lap 02:09.522
19:07.835 1 lap 02:14.252
19:22.684 1 lap 02:18.231
19:31.063 1 lap 02:21.403
18:33.055 2 laps 02:25.615
19:35.052 2 laps 02:41.779
14:03.387 3 laps 02:16.076
06:45.118 6 laps 02:10.789

diff best time best lap

1

1
4
1
4
2
2
3
5
8
6
3
2
5
1
3
2
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28.906 Mi/h
28.679 Mi/h
27.75 Mi/h
26.935 Mi/h
26.9 Mi/h
27.067 Mi/h
26.473 Mi/h
26.958 Mi/h
25.296 Mi/h
25.527 Mi/h
25.249 Mi/h
24.269 Mi/h
23.841 Mi/h
24.041 Mi/h
23.411 Mi/h
22.094 Mi/h
20.265 Mi/h

best speed
28.857 Mi/h

27.73 Mi/h
27.554 Mi/h
27.059 Mi/h
26.757 Mi/h

26.46 Mi/h
25.673 Mi/h
24.902 Mi/h
26.186 Mi/h
25.015 Mi/h
24.134 Mi/h
23.439 Mi/h
22.913 Mi/h

22.25 Mi/h
20.027 Mi/h

23.81 Mi/h
24.773 Mi/h



Big Wheel 85cc Race 3

pos start no. competitor
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DNF

60.
20
51
121

I11.

777
26.
800
85
10
120
107
141
99
24

Jack DALY

Cailum MEARA
Cameron TURLEY
Adam DUNN

Ross HEFFERNAN
Keelan GATES
Jake FEARON
Deividas RAVAITIS
Alex HUDZIAK
Damien GRIFFITH
Kyle HAMILTON
Jonny McNAMEE
Jodie McCAUGHEY
Lauren HOGG

Cian LEE

laps total time

9
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17:58.895 01:55.476
18:39.437  40.542 01:59.630
18:43.875  44.980 01:57.772
18:56.720  57.825 02:03.607
18:58.415  59.520 02:02.545

19:12.275 01:13.380 02:03.716
19:12.952 01:14.057 02:01.723
20:16.569 02:17.674 02:11.607

17:59.990 1 lap 02:09.347
18:07.617 I lap 02:11.152
19:22.489 1 lap 02:20.188
19:46.261 1 lap 02:21.691
20:17.950 1 lap 02:23.904
19:30.765 2 laps 02:40.422
17:25.017 02:05.708

1
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diff best time best lap  best speed

28.058 Mi/h
27.084 Mi/h
27.511 Mi/h
26.212 Mi/h
26.439 Mi/h
26.189 Mi/h
26.618 Mi/h
24.619 Mi/h
25.049 Mi/h
24.704 Mi/h
23.112 Mi/h
22.867 Mi/h
22.515 Mi/h
20.197 Mi/h
25.774 Mi/h



125 2s/250 4s Race 2

pos start no. competitor

1 2.
2 51
3 126
4 65
5 170
6 95
7 4
8 21.
9 114
10 83
11 147
12 80
13 117
14 3.
15 113
16 25
17 112
DNF 34
DNF 9

David GALVIN Jnr
Jay McCRUM

Dylan COFFEY
James MACKREL
Matthew LOUGHLIN

Dylan STYNES
David SORENSON
Rickie HEFFERNAN
Jake HALL

Jack SHEEHAN
Aaron GARDINER
Ezra GALVIN

Jason MCCAULEY
Jordan TOLAND
Sarah FENNAN
Kieran GALLAGHER
Conal MCMURRAY
Conor FEARON
Aaron GILMORE

laps total time

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
4
2

18:35.183
18:41.599
18:48.951
19:18.957
19:27.197

19:35.625 01:00.442 01:55.179
20:10.132 01:34.949 01:54.560
20:12.075 01:36.892 01:56.862
20:21.671 01:46.488 01:59.605
20:27.096 01:51.913 01:58.855

18:46.197
18:52.825
19:16.530
20:08.986
20:45.200
18:56.939
20:02.469
09:23.926
04:35.300

1 lap 02:01.830
1 lap 02:00.663
1 lap 02:04.490
1 lap 02:08.443
1 lap 02:10.622
2 laps 02:16.252
2 laps 02:18.072
6 laps 02:05.497
8 laps 02:08.230

125 2s/250 4s Race 3

pos start no. competitor

1 126
2 65
3 51
4 95
5 4
6 2.
7 21.
8 170
9 114
10 83
11 147
12 80
13 117
14 113
15 5.
16 112
17 25
18 34

Dylan COFFEY
James MACKREL
Jay McCRUM

Dylan STYNES
David SORENSON
David GALVIN Jnr
Rickie HEFFERNAN
Matthew LOUGHLIN
Jake HALL

Jack SHEEHAN
Aaron GARDINER
Ezra GALVIN

Jason MCCAULEY
Sarah FENNAN
Jordan TOLAND
Conal MCMURRAY
Kieran GALLAGHER
Conor FEARON

laps total time

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

[a—
S

o 0 0 O O v © © O

18:58.374 01:49.760
19:18.765  20.391 01:50.561
19:32.011  33.637 01:52.834
19:41.797  43.423 01:54.292
19:56.258  57.884 01:55.474
20:17.339 01:18.965 01:49.313
20:25.684 01:27.310 01:59.176
20:45.706 01:47.332 01:58.024
21:15.832 02:17.458 02:01.416
19:03.703 1 lap 02:01.747
19:04.695 1lap 02:01.583
19:39.729 1lap 01:59.998
19:46.292 1 lap 02:08.472
19:52.490 1 lap 02:08.879
19:59.155 1 lap 02:08.900
19:19.396 2 laps 02:19.916
19:37.178 2 laps 02:19.587
19:43.785 2 laps 02:17.554

diff best time best lap
01:47.866
06.416 01:48.932
13.768 01:50.118
43.774 01:50.653
52.014 01:53.858

1

D DD W AN W RN L N W NN DL W N W W

diff best time best lap

1

N DD W W Q9 W W W W W i W WA b W

best speed
30.037 Mi/h
29.743 Mi/h
29.423 Mi/h
29.281 Mi/h
28.456 Mi/h

28.13 Mi/h
28.282 Mi/h
27.725 Mi/h
27.089 Mi/h

27.26 Mi/h
26.594 Mi/h
26.852 Mi/h
26.026 Mi/h
25.225 Mi/h
24.804 Mi/h
23.779 Mi/h
23.466 Mi/h
25.817 Mi/h
25.267 Mi/h

best speed
29.519 Mi/h
29.305 Mi/h
28.715 Mi/h
28.348 Mi/h
28.058 Mi/h
29.64 Mi/h
27.187 Mi/h
27.452 Mi/h
26.685 Mi/h
26.613 Mi/h
26.648 Mi/h
27 Mi/h
25.22 Mi/h
25.14 Mi/h
25.136 Mi/h
23.157 Mi/h
23.211 Mi/h
23.554 Mi/h






